GE
Sensing
HTP1
HTP1 is a Druck product. Druck
has joined other GE
high-technology sensing
businesses under a new name__
GE Industrial, Sensing.

fluid level
Pump shown select with handles in ‘prime’ position
Order Codes
HTP1-700, HTP1-1000
Hydraulic pressure test system in compact carrying case.
Five Ranges of Pressure Relief Valve
• PRV12-1-HTP1: 145 to 725 psi (0 to 50 bar)
• PRV12-2-HTP1: 725 to 2900 psi (50 to 200 bar)
• PRV12-3-HTP1: 2900 to 5800 psi (200 to 400 bar)
• PRV12-4-HTP1: 4350 to 10,000 psi (300 to 700 bar)
• PRV12-5-HTP1: 10,000 to 15,000 psi (700 to 1000 bar)
HTPA-700, HTPA-1000
Set of seven adaptors: 1/4 BSP male to 1/8, 3/8, 1/2 BSP
and NPT female adaptors
HK1